
Pos 

 

C 
1 

 

Cup 
1 

 

D 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

GT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

LT 
1 

 

Mitjet 
1 
2 

 

Open 
1 

No. 

13 

54 

43 
25 

8 
23 
11 
27 

9 

175 
5 

76 
20 
22 
88 

7 

34 
86 

2 

Name 

Visdomini Adriano 

Veronesi Pierluigi 

Romagnoli Riccardo 
Micale Luciano Maria 
Scauzillo Alessio 
Zonin Domenico 
Wietlisbach Qwin 
Fontana Andrea 
Revello Alessandro 

Leutwiler Nicolas 
Lovati Tommaso 
Cerati Dario 
Kosic Matej 
Agostini Roberto 
Basso Andrea 

Galbusera Sergio 

Malvestiti Francesco 
Lambrughi Jody 

Fo ssa t i To m m aso  M at teo  

Club 

NEXT MOTORSPORT 

AUTORLANDO SPORT 

TEAM CARS RACING 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
TEAM CARS RACING 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
ZRS MOTORSPORT 
EBIMOTORS 
TEAM CARS RACING 

CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 
LEMA RACING 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
LEMA RACING 
GRT 
LEMA RACING 

PB RACING 

ITA LCAR  M OTORSPORT B Y B.D. RACING 
DCRACING 

ITA LCAR  M OTORSPORT B Y B.D. RACING 

Class 

C 

Cup 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 

LT 

Mitjet 
Mitjet 

Open 

Best Tm 

1:42.937 

1:43.641 

1:40.812 
1:42.471 
1:42.712 
1:47.208 
1:47.648 
1:49.891 
2:00.877 

1:42.956 
1:43.512 
1:48.029 
1:49.727 
1:50.639 
1:54.387 

1:53.556 
1:53.586 

1:53.317 

Diff 

1.659 
1.900 
6.396 
6.836 
9.079 

20.065 

0.556 
5.073 
6.771 
7.683 

11.431 

0.030 

Gap 

1.659 
0.241 
4.496 
0.440 
2.243 

10.986 

0.556 
4.517 
1.698 
0.912 
3.748 

0.030 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 43 SOME LAPS DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS T6 
CAR 13 SOME LAPS DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS T6 
CAR 27 SOME LAPS DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS T8 
CAR 2 SOME LAPS DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS T8 
CAR 34 SOME LAPS DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS T8 

Printed: 10/11/2023 17:58:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
GT4 Italy / Supersport GT 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:55:00 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

10/11/2023 16:55 


